24. Altstadtlauf (Saarlouis) am 15.08.2022

4500 Meter

Pos. Name
1. Klasen, Simon
2. Schumacher, Marc
3. Liese, Thorsten
4. Nickels, Emma
5. Osbhild, Silke
6. Freichel-Sulecki, VanelRa
7. Math, Thorsten
8. Hoffmann, Jonas
9. Thieser, Julie

10. Irsch, Hanna

11. Himbert, Lisa Michaela
12. Blug, Elena

13. Acar, Ferit

14. Scheil, AleRio

15. Irsch, Silvia

16. Lorson, Andreas

17. Bordin, Leonard

18. Fichtel, Stefanie

19. Staudter, Markus
20. Staudter, Zoe

21. Freichel, Steffen

22. Hill, Noah

23. Hill, Carsten

24. Bohnenberger, Manuel
25. Alt, Katrin

26. Staudter, Noah

27. Baltes, Tatjana

28. Langlois, Nicolas
29. LANGLOIS, Valentin
30. Faber, Michelle

31. Bartz, Mac Arthur
32. Welker, Gabriele

33. Hill, Emily

34. Staudter, Alisha

35. Schmidt, Eugenta
36. Winter, Annika

37. D halluin, Simon

38. Villeroy, Antoinette
39. Villeroy, Malou

40. D Halluin, Mathilde
41. Louia, Andrea

42. Bordin, Katja

43. Paul, Michael

44, Gimme, Christian
45, Mamiani, Nadine
46. Pink, Ashley Charline
47. Villeroy, Francois
48. Derrmann, Raymond
49. Thram, Stephan

Verein/Ort
LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen

Lc Rehlingen
Ohne

SG Saargold Lisdorf/SLS
LC Rehlingen

LAC Saarlouis

LSG Schmelz Huttersdorf
RSC St.Ingbert

LAC Saarlouis

Uberherrn

LSG Schmelz Huttersdorf
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

LLG Wustweiler
HG Saarlouis
LAC Saarlouis

LAC Saarlouis e.V.
LAC Saarlouis e.V.

LLG Wustweiler
TuS Beaumarais
Lc Rehlingen

LLG Wustweiler
Aachen

LC Rehlingen

LAC Saarlouis e.V.
HG Saarlouis
Dillingen

Wallerfangen
Wallerfangen
Wallerfangen
Wallerfangen

LTF Theeltal

Team Kimera Bous
Sportfreunde Undine
LTF Kollertal
Wallerfangen

TuS Fortuna 1884 Saarburg

CEB Lauftreff

Pl./AK
1M

2.M
3.M
1.wu18
1.wW
2.W
4.M
1.MU14
3.W
1.wWuU1i6
4.W
2.WU16
5M
2.MU14
S.W

6.M
3.MU14
6.W

7™M
2.WuU18
8.M
1.MU12
9.M
10.M
W
1.MU18
8.W
11.M
12.M
9w
13.M
10w
1.wu12
3.Wu18
11.wW
12.wW
2.MU12
13.w
1.wui4
14.W
15.wW
16.W
14.M
15.M
17.W
4.WU18
16.M
17.M
18.M

Zeit
0:15:50
0:15:51
0:19:18
0:20:05
0:20:06
0:20:15
0:20:42
0:20:53
0:21:01
0:21:01
0:21:07
0:21:18
0:21:40
0:22:06
0:22:13
0:22:26
0:22:39
0:22:51
0:23:07
0:23:07
0:23:31
0:23:45
0:23:45
0:23:59
0:24:03
0:24:08
0:24:33
0:25:06
0:25:08
0:25:10
0:25:26
0:25:54
0:26:09
0:26:50
0:27:05
0:27:44
0:28:19
0:28:25
0:28:27
0:28:28
0:28:47
0:29:26
0:29:32
0:29:35
0:30:22
0:30:28
0:30:31
0:30:42
0:30:48

Seite 1

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 31.12.2025


http://www.altstadtlauf-saarlouis.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

24. Altstadtlauf (Saarlouis) am 15.08.2022

4500 Meter

Pos. Name

50. Bartsch, Nicole

51. Ganster, Anette

52. Mewes, Juliane

53. Schafer, Sofia

54. Darimont, Cheyenne
55. Kiefer, Tamara

56. Alaimo, Claudia

57. Schafer, Teresa

Verein/Ort Pl./AK
LTF Theeltal 18.wW
Friedrichweiler 19.W
20.W
HG Saarlouis 3.WuU16
DJK Saarlouis-Roden e.V. HG SaarlousWU16
21.W
22.W
23.W

Zeit
0:30:59
0:31:06
0:31:19
0:32:13
0:32:13
0:33:29
0:34:16
0:35:04
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24. Altstadtlauf (Saarlouis) am 15.08.2022

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Ludwig, Christian

2. Schon, Fabian

3. Irsch, Benjamin

4. Welker, Katharina
5. Schondorf, Timo

6. Burg, Jean-Marc

7. Baldauf, Norbert

8. Heck, Torsten

9. Becker, Benjamin
10. Fabing, Dominique
11. Schuler, Joelle

12. Mittermuller, Dominik
13. Salm, Torsten

14. Duttlinger, Horst
15. Willmann, Volker
16. Antonio, Sculliace
17. Kahnert, Matthias
18. Nitschmann, Sven
19. Kahl, Andreas

20. Sujew, Eugen

21. Stublic, Mirko

22. Thiry, Gerd

23. Schilsong, Cedric
24. Grichnik, Justin

25. Fetzer, Maike

26. Fontaine, Nico

27. Rotter, Stephan

28. Dietrich, Jorg

29. Kallenborn, Sabrina
30. Endres, Frank

31. Staab, Eric

32. Dillenburger, Christoph
33. Morgott, Thomas
34. Riedel, Andreas

35. Jung, Marc

36. Klein, Aline

37. Zintel, Stefan

38. Thomas, Adeline
39. Kupsch, Saskia

40. Ballon, Kevin

41. Zimmer, Jeanny
42. Salamon, Holger
43. Koth, Kim

44, Hamann, Manuel
45. Weber, Marc

46. Lesmeister, Andreas
47. Breidt, Thomas

48. Tilmont, Johannes
49. Mamiani, Gianmarco

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

LSG Schmelz Huttersdorf
LC Rehlingen

LA TEAM SAAR

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

TV Saarwellingen

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler

ARa Bitche
LA Team Saar

LTF Theeltal

LAG Saarbriicken

LT Phonix Dudweiler

LC Rehlingen

2exercise

LC Rehlingen

HartfuRler Trail e.V.
Friedrichsthal

Dinamo Zagreb
Bisttal-Runners-Wadgalien

DJK Saarlouis-Roden
LTF Theeltal

Run 4 Fun Bubingen
LC Rehlingen

LTF Theeltal
Metz

LTF Theeltal
Tri-Fam-Team
SV Diren-Bedersdorf

St.Ingbert
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.
LTF Theeltal

LC Rehlingen
CEB Lauftreff Perl
LV Merzig

Falck

SV Piesbach

SV Lisdorf

TV Losheim

LTF Theeltal

Laufer gegen Krebs e.V.

Pl./AK

1.M35
1.MHK
2.M35
1.WHK
1.mM45
2.MHK
1.M50
1.M55
1.M30
2.M45
2.WHK
1.M40
3.MHK
3.M45
2.M40
2.M50
3.M35
3.M50
4.M45
4.M35
4.M50
1.M65
4. MHK
5.MHK
1.W30
2.M30
2.M55
2.M65
3.WHK
5.M45
6.M45
6.MHK
5.M50
3.M55
7.MHK
1.w40
4.M55
1.wW35
2.W30
3.M30
1.w45
6.M50
3.W30
4.M30
4.M40
5.M35
3.M40
6.M35
5.M30

Zeit
0:36:02
0:37:09
0:37:20
0:39:08
0:39:15
0:39:19
0:39:45
0:40:56
0:41:16
0:41:31
0:41:34
0:41:52
0:41:56
0:42:35
0:42:40
0:42:49
0:42:59
0:43:00
0:43:02
0:43:07
0:43:26
0:43:33
0:43:38
0:43:46
0:43:55
0:44:06
0:44:13
0:45:22
0:45:42
0:46:23
0:46:32
0:46:54
0:46:58
0:47:01
0:47:01
0:47:07
0:47:08
0:47:11
0:47:17
0:47:27
0:47:33
0:47:33
0:47:35
0:47:36
0:48:00
0:48:05
0:48:05
0:48:07
0:48:11
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24. Altstadtlauf (Saarlouis) am 15.08.2022

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. W.inter, Alexander
51. Wasilewska, Beata
52. Villeroy, Gregoire
53. Bridon, Constant
54. Dresen, Jorg

55. Heckmann, Jorg
56. Moroldo, Martin

57. Faivre, Cyrille

58. Kron, Michael

59. Wacht, Katrin

60. Holz, Elisa

61. Holz, Alois

62. Krauf3, Judith

63. Keller, Swen

64. LANGLOIS, Nicolas
65. Morguet, Peter

66. Jakobs, Hans-Giinter
67. Lang, Claudia

68. Delathiere, Benjamin
69. Backes, Christian
70. Becker, Thomas
71. Lehnert, Werner
72. Masuda, Mariko
73. Noll, Klara

74. Acar, Ferit

75. Schneider, Ralf

76. Wagener, Gilles

77. Frohlich, Bianca
78. Pamsl, Arndt

79. Frische, Thomas
80. Kalmes, Francois
81. Villeroy, Dominik
82. Fonseca, Gustavo
83. Scherer, Markus
84. Prigent, Florian

85. Hoffmann, Ann-Kathrin
86. Neusius, Merle

87. Engstler, Udo

88. Rein, Joerg

89. Puhl, Stefan

90. Puhl, Kerstin

91. Sarrazin, Leon

92. Kaufmann, Joachim
93. Fonseca, Benedito
94. Schmittberger, Nadine
95. Mdller, Gerrit

96. Krings, Markus

97. Rohleder, Georg
98. Mathieu, Dorothee

Verein/Ort

Pl./AK

Obst und Gartenbauverein Neuforweiler 5.M55

Wallerfangen
Wallerfangen
LLG Wustweiler
SV Steinberg

LAG Saarbriicken
LTF Theeltal / Lebach

LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LC Rehlingen
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.

TV Saarwellingen Triathlon
Bisttal-Runners

Metz

TV Germania Piesbach
Diren

AH Piesbach

LAG Saarbriicken
Lauftiere

Uberherrn

Dillingen

BIL Runners

Pinkbommel
Uberherrn
Schoeneck
Wallerfangen

CEB Grof3rof3eln

Sport und Freizeitverein-Merzig

LTF Selbach
Sportfreunde Undine
TV Losheim

TV Losheim

Metz

Saarlouis

TV Losheim

Feuerwehr Saarlouis
Saarbriicken

LC Volklingen

4.W30
7.M35
6.M30
7.M45
7.M50
5.M40
8.M50
6.M55
4 WHK
5.WHK
7.M55
2.W40
8.M45
9.M50
1.M60
1.M70
1.W50
8.MHK
2.M60
8.M55
9.M55
1.W55
6.WHK
6.M40
10.M50
10.M55
2.W45
8.M35
11.M50
9.M45
11.M55
1.MU20
7.M40
1.MU18
2.W35
7.WHK
3.M60
12.M50
12.M55
2.W50
9.MHK
13.M55
13.M50
3.W45
8.M40
14.M50
14.M55
1.We0

Zeit
0:49:00
0:49:03
0:49:06
0:49:12
0:49:13
0:49:27
0:49:36
0:49:54
0:50:02
0:50:03
0:50:12
0:50:12
0:50:16
0:50:35
0:50:35
0:50:44
0:50:52
0:51:19
0:51:20
0:51:37
0:51:49
0:51:54
0:52:01
0:52:12
0:52:22
0:52:27
0:52:35
0:52:59
0:53:05
0:53:19
0:53:33
0:53:39
0:53:39
0:53:43
0:53:53
0:53:54
0:53:55
0:54:05
0:54:11
0:54:12
0:54:16
0:54:18
0:54:21
0:54:54
0:55:00
0:55:03
0:55:19
0:55:20
0:55:34

Seite 4

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 31.12.2025


http://www.altstadtlauf-saarlouis.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

24. Altstadtlauf (Saarlouis) am 15.08.2022

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort
99. Schug, Christian

100. Langlois, Sandrine

101. Kkleber, Bernhard

102. Kahn, Gerhard Merzig

103. D’Halluin, Hubert Wallerfangen
104. Helmer, Rainer

105. Hartenberger, Lilo LAZ Birkenfeld
106. Node-Langlois, Remi LE Chesnay
107. Klein, Christoph LC Rehlingen
108. Willems, Thorsten

109. Wagner, Uwe TG Reimsbach
110. Cirolla, Peter LAG Saarbricken
111. Jerzenbeck, Sandra

112. Bartsch, Andreas LTF THeeltal
113. Villeroy de Galhau, Come Wallerfangen
114. Tilmont, Hans-Werner SV Felsberg
115. Bies, Christina

116. Klam, Silke Ohne

117. Schumann, Dieter LAG Saarbriicken
118. Collmann, Walter TV Losheim
119. Sven, Immich

120. Villeroy, Oranne Wallerfangen
121. Villeroy, Noemie Wallerfangen
122. Schillo, Andr&eacute LTF Kollertal
123. Pinot, Jean-Nicolas FOX

124. Seyffardt, Kerstin

125. Vu Duong, Ha Phuong Lauftiere

126. Both, Nicole

127. Seyffardt, Mario

128. Riedel, Monika Tri-Fam-Team
129. LANGLOIS, H&eacutel&egravene

130. Schulz, Vicky

131. De Araujo, Cordula

132. Optenhofel, Patrick

Pl./AK
9.M35
3.W50
2.M70

15.M50

10.M35
16.M50
1.wW70
11.M35
17.M50
10.MHK
15.M55
16.M55
3.W40
18.M50
2.MU20
4.M60
4.W40
4.W45
3.M65
3.M70
10.M45
8.WHK
3.W35
12.M35
9.M40
5.W45
9.WHK
5.W40
11.M45
2.W60
6.W45
50.W50
40.W40
45.M45

Zeit
0:55:39
0:55:42
0:55:43
0:56:39
0:56:49
0:56:50
0:56:55
0:57:18
0:57:26
0:57:26
0:57:57
0:58:47
0:58:49
0:59:04
0:59:26
0:59:53
0:59:55
0:59:58
1:00:26
1.01:13
1.01:34
1.01:36
1.01:36
1:03:23
1:03:46
1:04:32
1:04:48
1:07:49
1.08:10
1:08:46
1:09:55
1:10:38
1:14:39
1:14:42
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